Date:- 05/01/2017

Corrigendum No. 2- Revised Time Schedule

Ref: etender No. 468 for MPCB - Procurement, Installation And
Commissioning of Desktop

Sr. No.

Activity

Tender Download

Performed
by

Bid Preparation

Bidders

Start

Expiry

Date

20-12-2016

Time

17.01

Date

04-01-2017

Time

17.00

20-12-2016

17.01

06-01-2017

16.00

giod“tm' fransfer of 06-01-2017 | 1801 | 09-01-2017 | 12.00




